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Roter Kreuzschnabel

Putz Alexander
Prokop Pierre
Putz Stefan
Pilz Rudolf

Pilz Hermann
Putz Andreas

Gimpel

Putz Stefan
Putz Alexander
Pilz Hermann
Putz Andreas
Prokop Pierre
Pilz Rudolf

Zeisig

Pilz Hermann
Putz Alexander
Prokop Pierre
Pilz Rudolf
Putz Andreas
Putz Stefan

Vogelausstellung 2022
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Gelber Kreuzschnabel

Pilz Hermann
Putz Alexander
Putz Stefan
Pilz Rudolf
Prokop Pierre
Putz Andreas

Stieglitz

Prokop Pierre
Putz Stefan
Putz Alexander
Pilz Hermann
Putz Andreas
Pilz Rudolf

Gesamt

Putz Alexander
Pilz Hermann
Putz Stefan
Prokop Pierre
Pilz Rudolf
Putz Andreas

Punkte

10
14
14
15
24
26



